

REACHING OUT TO ALCOHOLICS AND ADDICTS WITH UNCONDITIONAL LOVE

Become Part of the Solution is a non-profit organization that reaches out to alcoholics and addicts with unconditional love. We are a unique, all volunteer, community based, non-profit outreach organization based in Vernon-Rockville, CT. The organization was formed to help provide inpatient acute care, post inpatient rehabilitation, and post rehabilitation housing for alcoholics and addicts who are in need.

Become Part of the Solution was founded in 1991 by Chris Luginbuhl of Rockville, CT and Smokey Orcutt, a former Drug and Alcohol Counselor at Rockville General Hospital. Smokey had been having a hard time getting people into treatment because those in need were either uninsured or under insured. He reached out to Chris to form Become Part of the Solution, a part of Union Congregational Church in Rockville, CT, to help the area's sick and suffering get into treatment. Since then we have sponsored well over a hundred people seeking help with their alcohol or addiction issues. Become Part of the Solution is a virtual outreach organization with no paid staff and no overhead. 100% of all donations go toward providing care for alcoholics and addicts who are in need.

If you are someone you know is suffering from alcohol or addiction issues please contact us. We will use our network of resources to help you or your loved one start on their road to recovery. We are also available to visit those in the hospital or institutions.

Become Part of the Solution 3 Elm Street, Vernon-Rockville, CT 06066 860-978-8355 - Ask for Chris bpsrockville@gmail.com

http://bpsrockville.weebly.com http://www.facebook.com/bpsrockville http://www.twitter.com/bps_rockville

You can contact us day or night. If you wish to contact us anonymously visit the "Contact Us" page on our website and fill out the form so we can get back to you.